
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512

Request the Board of County Commissioners to acknowledge payment to Xerox in amount not to
exceed [$228,224.74] for fiscal year 2018-19 for annual maintenance and support agreement for the
Second Judicial District Court’s case management system. District Court. (All Commission Districts)
FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-2406, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

